BetSence Proofing for January 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BetSence. BetSence website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 20:00 Ginger Jam 17.00 1.00 Win 1 15.20 281.08
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 31st 20:00 Picks Pinta 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 265.88
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 31st 15:40 Kyllachys Tale 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 266.88
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:40 Makaarim 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 268.88
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 31st 13:35 Warrior's 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 269.88
Southwell Valley
(A.W)
Single 30th 19:45 Limerick Lord 29.00 1.00 Win 1 28.00 262.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 19:45 Plucky Dip 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 234.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 19:15 Seanie 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 235.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:45 Indian Affair 17.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 236.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:15 Demophon 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 222.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 19:45 Something 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 223.88
\Wolverhampto [Lucky
n (A.W)
Single 29th 18:45 Noble 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 224.88
Wolverhampto [Expression
n (A.W)
Single 29th 18:15 Big Time 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 204.88
\Wolverhampto |Maybe
n (A.W)
Single 28th 19:25 Going Native 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 205.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 16:50 Agent Gibbs 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 206.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 16:30 Ludlow |Supakalanistic 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 207.88
Single 28th 15:45 Kempton |Stonemadforsp 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 200.88
eed
Single 28th 15:10 Kempton |Tudors 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 201.88
Treasure
Each Way 28th 14:40 Kempton |Bally Lagan 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 202.88
Each Way 27th 16:00 Fontwell |Away For 67.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 203.88
Slates
Single 27th 15:40 Dartford 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 204.88
Sedgefield Warbler
Single 27th 15:40 Solid Strike 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 192.88
Sedgefield
Single 27th 14:30 Fontwell |Bredon Hill Lad 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 193.88
Single 27th 13:40 Two Hoots 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 194.88
Sedgefield
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 27th 13:10 lolani 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 180.88
Sedgefield

Single 26th 20:15 Imperial Act 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 182.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 18:15 West Coast 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 183.88
Chelmsford Flyer
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:10 John Constable 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 180.88
Cheltenham

Single 26th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Burrenbridge 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 181.88

Hotel

Single 26th 15:40 Lingfield |Mr 26.00 1.00 Win 1 22.50 182.88
(A.W) Scaramanga

Single 26th 15:15 On Tour 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 160.38
Doncaster

Single 26th 15:05 Lingfield |Battle Of 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 161.38
(A.W) Marathon

Each Way 26th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Melody Of 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 162.38

Scotland

Single 26th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Theo's Charm 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 163.38

Single 26th 14:30 Lingfield |Tavener 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 164.38
(A.W)

Single 26th 13:50 Casse Tete 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 165.38
Cheltenham

Single 26th 13:20 Lingfield |Nguni 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 166.38
(A.W)

Each Way 26th 13:05 Uttoxeter|Collodi 29.00 1.00 Win 3 2.30 167.38

Single 25th 19:45 Ginvincible 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 165.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 19:15 Poppy In The 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 166.08
Newcastle Wind
(A.W)

Single 25th 18:45 Porrima 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 167.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 18:45 Essential 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 153.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 18:15 So Hi Storm 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 154.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 18:15 Spirit Kingdom 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 155.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:15 Tricky Dicky 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 156.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:45 Notre Ami 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 157.08
Huntingdon

Single 25th 15:35 Admiral Spice 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 158.08
Doncaster

Single 25th 15:15 Theatrebar 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 159.08
Huntingdon

Single 25th 14:05 Minmore 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 160.08
Huntingdon Present

Single 25th 13:45 Lingfield |Drummer Jack 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 161.08
(A.W)

Single 25th 13:45 Lingfield |Elysian Lady 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 162.08
(A.W)

Single 25th 13:15 Lingfield |Collate 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.23 163.08
(A.W)

Single 24th 19:55 Accomplice 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 157.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 19:55 Zaeem 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 159.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 19:25 Masters 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 161.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford Apprentice
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:25 Tellovoi 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 163.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:05 Pearl Spectre 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 165.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 24th 14:20 Midnight 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 166.85
Southwell Malibu
(A.W)
Single 24th 13:15 Golden Guide 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 151.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 24th 13:15 Seasearch 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 153.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:15 Kempton [Espresso 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 155.85
(A.W) Freddo
Each Way 23rd 19:45 Kempton |Slowfoot 67.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 156.85
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:15 Dream Mount 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 157.85
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:15 Bowson Fred 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 158.85
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:15 Contrast 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 159.85
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:15 Leicester|Lara Trot 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 160.85
Single 22nd 16:10 Addicted To 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 135.85
Newcastle You
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:25 Kelso Craig Star 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 136.85
Single 22nd 14:40 Leicester|Riddlestown 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 137.85
Single 21st 18:25 Winterlude 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 138.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 16:15 Micronize 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 139.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 16:00 Emerald 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 140.85
Sedgefield Chieftan
Each Way 21st 15:10 Warwick |Canny Tom 67.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 136.35
Single 21st 14:40 Warwick |Book Of Gold 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 137.35
Each Way 20th 16:10 Ayr Kitty Fisher 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 138.35
Single 20th 16:00 Exeter |Charlie Papa 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 139.35
Lima
Single 20th 15:40 Ayr Coisa Blanco 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 140.35
Single 20th 15:05 Ayr Plus Jamais 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 141.35
Single 20th 14:30 Ayr Teddy Tee 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 141.35
Single 19th 20:15 Foxy Boy 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 142.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 19:15 Facethepuckou 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 135.15
Wolverhampto |t
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:45 Midnightly 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 136.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 19th 15:45 Haydock |Oliver's Gold 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 137.15
Single 19th 15:40 Lingfield |Big Time 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 138.15
(A.W) Maybe
Single 19th 15:00 Ascot  |San Benedeto 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 139.15
Single 19th 14:15 Taunton |Air Horse One 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 140.15
Single 19th 13:25 Lingfield |Emenem 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 141.15
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:15 Ascot Rock On Rocky| 10.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 142.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 19th 12:55 Haydock |Contre Tous 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 143.15

Each Way 19th 12:50 Lingfield |Natch 34.00 1.00 Win 2.80 144.15
(A.W)

Single 18th 19:45 Kempton |Elliot The 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 141.35
(A.W) Dragon

Single 18th 18:15 Kempton |Spirit Kingdom 26.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 142.35
(A.W)

Single 18th 16:45 Kempton |Kingi Compton 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 143.35
(A.W)

Single 18th 15:50 Little Jimmy 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 138.35
Chepstow

Each Way 18th 15:20 Burn Baby 21.00 1.00 Win 1.50 139.35
Chepstow Byrne

Single 18th 15:20 Smaoineamh 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 137.85
Chepstow Alainn

Single 18th 15:05 Lingfield |Thegreyvtrain 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 138.85
(A.W)

Single 18th 14:00 Lingfield |Not So Shy 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 139.85
(A.W)

Single 18th 13:25 Lingfield |Ubla 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 140.85
(A.W)

Single 18th 12:55 Lingfield |Shyron 13.00 1.00 Win 12.00 141.85
(A.W)

Single 17th 19:25 Windforpower 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 129.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 17th 18:55 Landing Night 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 131.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 17th 16:25 Wide Acclaim 41.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 133.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 17th 15:45 Market |The Jugopolist 34.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 135.85
Rasen

Single 17th 15:15 Market |Compadre 11.00 2.00 Win 20.00 137.85
Rasen

Single 17th 14:15 Ludlow |Town Parks 12.00 2.00 Non-runner 117.85

Single 17th 14:15 Ludlow |More Buck'S 11.00 2.00 Win 17.00 117.85

Single 17th 13:35 Market  |Friday Night 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 100.85
Rasen Light

Each Way 17th 12:50 Cotton Club 101.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 102.85
\Wincanton

Each Way 17th 12:50 Cotton Club 101.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 104.85
\Wincanton

Single 16th 19:00 Kempton |Hammer Gun 21.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 105.85
(A.W)

Single 16th 18:30 Kempton |Bernie's Boy 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 107.85
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:30 Kempton |Enzemble 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 109.85
(A.W)

Single 16th 16:30 Kempton |Cristal Pallas 21.00 2.00 Unseated Rider -2.00 111.85
(A.W) Cat

Single 16th 16:10 Venetian 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 113.85
Plumpton Proposal

Single 16th 16:00 Lingfield |Haraz 26.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 115.85
(A.W)

Each Way 16th 15:30 Lingfield |Dolphin Village 34.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 117.85
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:10 Ballyheigue 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 119.85
Plumpton Bay

Single 16th 14:00 Brother 8.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 121.85
Plumpton Bennett

Single 15th 18:15 Kempton |Continuum 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 123.85
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:40 Lingfield |Kastani Beach 12.00 2.00 Win 22.00 125.85

Single 15th 15:20 Brave 7.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 103.85
Newcastle Spartacus

Each Way 15th 15:10 Lingfield |Micquus 29.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 105.85

Each Way 15th 14:40 Lingfield |Ulysses 29.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 107.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 14th 19:45 Tha'lr 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 109.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 19:15 Battle Of 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 111.85
\Wolverhampto |Marathon
n (A.W)
Single 14th 17:15 Indian Affair 19.00 2.00 Non-runner - 113.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:40 Ffos Las |Misty Mai 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 113.85
Single 14th 15:25 Fontwell |Triple Chief 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 115.85
Single 14th 14:25 Fontwell |Invicta Lake 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 117.85
Single 14th 13:30 Ffos Las |Mollyow 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 119.85
Single 14th 13:20 Fontwell |Kentford 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 121.85
Heiress
Single 14th 13:20 Fontwell |Not Never 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 123.85
Single 11th 19:45 Dotted Swiss 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 117.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 18:45 Lady Makfi 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 118.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 17:45 Comeonfeelthe 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 107.85
Wolverhampto [force
n (A.W)
Each Way 11th 16:10 Cookie Ring 51.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 108.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 14:10 Lingfield |Reckless 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 109.85
(A.W) Endeavour
Single 11th 14:00 Minmore 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 110.85
Huntingdon Present
Single 11th 14:00 Fly Home 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 110.85
Huntingdon Harry
Single 11th 13:50 Castletown 2.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 111.85
Sedgefield
Single 11th 13:20 Perseid 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 112.85
Sedgefield
Single 11th 13:10 Lingfield |Bug Boy 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 113.85
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:00 Bentons Lad 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 114.85
Huntingdon
Each Way 10th 19:25 Slowfoot 80.00 2.00 Non-runner - 115.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:55 Tellovoi 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 115.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:25 Pearl Spectre 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 117.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:45 Pass The 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 105.85
Chelmsford Cristal
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:35 Coiste Bodhar 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 107.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:15 Catterick [Mac Cennetig 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 109.85
Single 10th 15:00 Juan 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 111.85
Southwell Horsepower
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:00 Pearl Acclaim 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 113.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:20 Leicester|Mad Jack 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 102.85
Mytton
Single 10th 13:35 Catterick |Spinning 21.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 104.85
Scooter
Single 10th 13:20 Midnight 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 106.85
Southwell Malibu




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 10th 12:35 Leicester|New 9.50 2.00 Win 1 17.00 108.85
Millennium
Single 9th 19:45 Kempton |Choice 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 91.85
(A.W) Encounter
Single 9th 19:45 Kempton |Human Nature 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 80.85
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:15 Kempton |Classic Star 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 82.85
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 16:00 Taunton |Venetian 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 84.85
Proposal
Single 9th 15:50 Melody Of 10.00 2.00 Non-runner - 86.85
Doncaster Scotland
Single 9th 15:40 Lingfield |Finisher 21.00 2.00 Non-runner - 86.85
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:05 Lingfield |Indian Affair 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 86.85
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:35 Jaycols Star 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 88.85
Doncaster
Single 9th 12:50 Lingfield |Axel Jacklin 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 90.85
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:15 Bengali Boys 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 92.85
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:40 Ajman Prince 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 94.85
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:10 Ayr Apache Jack 15.00 2.00 Win 1 28.00 96.85
Single 8th 14:50 Bangor- |Viserion 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 68.85
on-Dee
Single 8th 13:40 Bangor- |Irish Octave 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 70.85
on-Dee
Single 8th 13:10 Bangor- |Shininstar 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 72.85
on-Dee
Each Way 8th 12:55 Ayr Solway Lark 41.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 74.85
Single 7th 19:45 Wind Storm 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 77.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 18:15 Island Flame 23.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 78.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 17:45 Jack Bear 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 79.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 17:45 Dream Magic 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 80.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 17:15 Zipedeedodah 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 81.85
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:50 High Noon 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 82.85
Chepstow
Single 7th 15:00 Tyrell 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 83.85
Musselburgh
Single 7th 14:25 Wot A Shot 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 84.85
Musselburgh
Single 7th 12:50 Chain Of 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 79.35
Musselburgh |Beacons
Each Way 5th 19:45 Kempton |Boycie 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 80.35
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:15 Kempton |Cayirli 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 82.35
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:15 Kempton |Blue Harmony 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 84.35
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 15:25 Lingfield |Real Estate 41.00 2.00 Win 3 7.00 86.35
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:00 Sandown|Houblon Des 21.00 2.00 Win 1 40.00 79.35
Obeaux
Each Way 5th 14:40 Bradford 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 39.35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wincanton Bridge

Single 5th 14:35 Ascot De 3.50 2.00 Win 1 4.50 41.35
Newcastle Bruyere

Single 5th 14:00 Perseid 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 36.85
Newcastle

Single 5th 13:30 Titian Boy 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 38.85
Newcastle

Single 5th 13:15 Lingfield |Battle Of 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 40.85
(A.W) Marathon

Single 5th 12:45 Sandown|Yorkist 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 42.85

Single 5th 11:55 Wishfull 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 44.85
Newcastle Dreaming

Each Way 4th 19:45 Perceived 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 46.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 18:15 Brockey Rise 13.00 2.00 Non-runner - 48.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 16:50 Kempton |Demophon 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 48.85
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:50 Kempton |Unforgiving 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 50.85
(A.W) Minute

Single 4th 15:40 Lingfield |Goring One 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 52.85

Each Way 4th 15:05 Lingfield |JAmerican Life 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 39.85

Single 4th 14:55 Frank The 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 41.85
\Wetherby Slink

Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Arthington 4.50 2.00 Win 1 6.65 43.85

Single 4th 13:45 Crest 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 37.2
\Wetherby

Single 4th 13:15 Very 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 39.2
\Wetherby Extravagant

Single 3rd 19:25 Lazarus 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 41.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:55 Brockey Rise 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 43.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:25 Joegogo 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 45.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:20 LAcan 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 47.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 16:45 Echo Brava 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 49.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:00 Archimedes 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 51.2
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 13:45 Ludlow |Supakalanistic 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 53.2

Each Way 3rd 12:55 Bertie Moon 67.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 55.2
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:15 Poppy In The 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 57.2
Newcastle Wind
(A.W)

Single 2nd 18:45 Athollblair Boy 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 59.2
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:45 Paparazzi 17.00 2.00 Win 1 28.80 61.2
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:45 Bobby Joe Leg 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 324
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:15 Gunnabedun 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 34.4
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:10 My Target 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 36.4

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Ayr Spinning 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 38.4
Scooter
Single 2nd 15:00 Hereford |Late Shipment 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 41.4
Single 2nd 14:40 Ayr One For Harry 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 43.4
Each Way 2nd 14:20 Argus 41.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 45.4
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr Cool Valley 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 48.4
Single 2nd 13:45 Indian Affair 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 50.4
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 2nd 13:20 Hereford |Some Finish 26.00 3.00 Win 1 45.00 52.4
Each Way 2nd 12:50 Hereford |Dont Be Robin 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 7.4
Each Way 1st 15:35 Exeter |Triple Chief 34.00 3.00 Win 3 8.40 10.4
Each Way 1st 15:30 Alpha Tauri 34.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 2
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 1st 15:20 Catterick |Love At Dawn 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 5
Single 1st 15:05 Walsingham 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8
Fakenham Grange
Each Way 1st 14:35 Forecast 34.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 10
Cheltenham
Each Way 1st 14:30 Maggies 41.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 13
Fakenham Legend
Single 1st 14:25 Exeter |Court Frontier 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16
Single 1st 14:20 Call Out Loud 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 18
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 13:40 Knockgraffon 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 20
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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